LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

1/4 DE FINALE 1ERE DIV SENIORS
CVL

Epreuves
-48 -
LALLIOT Romane (41,CVL) DROUE JUDO CLUB
LAPLACE Marie (28,CVL) JUDO KODOKAN 28
'52 v
+10pts) PORTUT--CASTEL Eloise (45, CVL) US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU
. & BALLESTERO Laurine (28, CVL) DOJO BEAUCERON
-57 -
(+30pts) ROUYERAS Margaux (45, CVL) US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU
+17pts) BOUVET Clemence (41, CVL) JC BRACILIEN
‘!’ (+10pts) ROUILLE Marine (37,CVL) CSADN NOUATRE
4 SABARLY Romane (36, CVL) DOJO 190 - ST PLANTAIRE
5 CAN Sesil (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
-63 v

b 4



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DENIAU Marie Laure (28, CVL)
CARTON-BRUSIK Raphaelle (36, CVL)

VILLENEUVE Natacha (45, CVL)

-70
BONNET Melany (45, CVL)

-78
DOMAIN Brittany (45, CVL)

-60

MOKADDEM Mekki Rafour (45, CVL)
LANUSSE Pierre (45,CVL)

KIERNAN Tony (28, CVL)
BRANCON Remi (36, CVL)

MARTINEZ Julien (45, CVL)

APPAVOU Jason (45,CVL)
NAGAEV Mairbek (45, CVL)

GRIFFITH Adrien (41, CVL)
KIERNAN Peter (28, CVL)
OUARGUI Sofiane (28, CVL)
DESIRE Clement (45, CVL)
BURGEVIN Thomas (45, CVL)
DARDONVILLE Romain (45, CVL)

HAKOBYAN Arsen (18, CVL)

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

ASS JUDO OLIVET

AS GIEN JUDO

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

AS GIEN JUDO

DOJO BEAUCERON

J.C.ST GAULTIER

ASS JUDO OLIVET

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

DOJO BEAUCERON

DREUX A.C.JUDO

CCAM JUDO/JUJITSU LA CHAPELLE

AS GIEN JUDO

JUDO JU-JITSU CHATILLON C.

BOURGES JUDO



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

MERLIN Charles (36, CVL)
MULENGO Pasko (45, CVL)

POUCET Stephane (28, CVL)

OULMA Melvin (45,CVL)
PINCHARD Ruddy (45, CVL)
DUVAL Benjamin (28, CVL)

MAI David (45, CVL)
DIALLO Lucas (45,CVL)
LEDUC Steeve (45, CVL)
AMAFUL Brivel (45, CVL)
ROLO Jonathan (45, CVL)
BELIERES Jonothan (45, CVL)
BENAISSA Amine (45, CVL)
BERTEAU Alex (37,CVL)
BOUCHER Jerome (45, CVL)
DEMEME Andreas (18, CVL)
HUNAULT Jules (45, CVL)
LANG Thibaut (28, CVL)
RUFFIER Mateo (36, CVL)

VASSEL Paul (18, CVL)

FAYARD William (45, CVL)

NERIS Vincent (45, CVL)

A JUDO CHATEAUROUX

S.M.0.C. ST JEAN DE BRAYE

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

USM SARAN

JC ARTENAY

USM SARAN

A.L LA SOURCE JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB LOURY

JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

USM SARAN

JUDO CLUB BAILLEAU LE PIN

A JUDO CHATEAUROUX

C.K.J. JOUETTOIS

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU



5

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

RICHARD Antoine (45, CVL)
BRUNEAU Hugo (45, CVL)
SECHERESSE Enzo (36, CVL)
JOSEPH Romain (45, CVL )
BOUDERGUI Nouar (28, CVL)
BREUGNOT Gael (41, CVL)
GODET Franck (45, CVL)

LOCOLA Paulin (36, CVL)

PROVOT Jean- Guillaume (45, CVL)

SIN MARCU Jonathan (45, CVL)

VERDIER Adrien (37, CVL)

PERLA Geoffrey (45, CVL)
NOJAEV Khamzat (45, CVL)
BUDAIN Kevin (45, CVL)

GARANGER Benjamin (45, CVL )
CRETIN Claude (45, CVL)
DELCOURT Julien (36, CVL)
DIAKITE Ibrahima (45, CVL)
PRADY Sebastien (45, CVL)
BELHOSTE Vincent (45, CVL)
CLOUGH Aubin (18, CVL)

ES SEFESAFY Youssef (45, CVL)

FLEURY Anthony (28, CVL)

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

AS GIEN JUDO

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

CCAM JUDO/JUJITSU LA CHAPELLE

DOJO BEAUCERON

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

INGRE JUDO CLUB

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

J C PITHIVIERS

AS GIEN JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

UNION SPORTIVE ST MAUR JUDO

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO JU-JITSU CHATILLON C.

CSC BRIARE

BOURGES JUDO

S.M.0.C. ST JEAN DE BRAYE

JUDO CLUB GALLARDON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

+10pts) GARCIA Dorian (41, CVL)
HEISSAT David (28, CVL)
JAMET Guillaume (36, CVL)

+10pts) LORPHELIN Bryan (45, CVL)

SEGAUD Lionel (28, CVL)

+10pts) POLISTINA Marcello (36, CVL)

BOICHARD Benoit (18, CVL)

NEVEU David (41, CVL)

THENAISIE David (28, CVL)

RENAUDIN Antoine (28, CVL)

W +10pts) AVART David (45, CVL)

BALARD Maxime (28, CVL)

DUBOS Lionel (45, CVL)

MALHADO Alexandre (28, CVL)

BUFFET Cyril (18, CVL)

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

JUDO KODOKAN 28

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

USM SARAN

JUDO CLUB GALLARDON

A JUDO CHATEAUROUX

SAINT AMAND JUDO

CASLJUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

DOJO BEAUCERON

ES COULLONNAISE JUDO

CLUB OMNISPORTS VERNOUILLET

ASS JUDO OLIVET

AS JUDO HANCHES

JUDO CLUB SANCERGUOIS



